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San Luis Potosi

XHSMR-FM

San Luis Potosi

558

557

99.82%

17,525

794,365

781,221

498

1,120,352

715,772

43.33%

San Luis Potosi

XHSMR-FM

Zacatecas

558

0.18%

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%




XHSMR-FM  [San Luis Potosi 55 99.82% 828,861 817,032
San Luis Potosi __|XHSMR-FM__|Zacatecas 55 0.18%| 563 561

XHSMR-FM 1,016,064 654,195 260,591 228,304 250,200

XHSMR-FM 104,288 61,577 22,771 17,956 20,193




